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South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
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Kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 
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Mr. Brian Rounds 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
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brian.rounds@state.sd.us 
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Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
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500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us    
(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Mr. Brett Koenecke - representing Dakota Access, LLC 
May, Adam, Gerdes and Thompson, LLP 
PO Box 160 
Pierre, SD 57501 
Brett@mayadam.net 



(605) 224-8803 - voice 
(605) 224-6289 - fax 

Ms. Kara Semmler - representing Dakota Access, LLC 
May, Adam, Gerdes and Thompson, LLP 
PO Box 160 
Pierre, SD 57501 
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(605) 224-8803 - voice 
(605) 224-6289 - fax  

Mr. Tom Siguaw 
Senior Project Director - Engineering 
Dakota Access, LLC 
1300 Main Street 
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tom.siguaw@energytransfer.com  
(713) 989-2841 - voice 
(713) 989-1207 - fax 

Mr. Keegan Pieper 
Associate General Counsel 
Dakota Access, LLC 
1300 Main Street 
Houston, TX 77002 
keegan.pieper@energytransfer.com 
(713) 989-7003 - voice 
(713) 989-1212 - fax 

Mr. Stephen Veatch 
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Dakota Access, LLC 
1300 Main Street 
Houston, TX 77002 
Stephen.veatch@energytransfer.com 
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(713) 989-1205 - fax 

Mr. Joey Mahmoud 
Senior Vice President - Engineering 
Dakota Access, LLC 
1300 Main Street 
Houston, TX 77002 
Joey.mahmoud@energytransfer.com 
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(713) 989-1207 - fax 



Mr. Jack Edwards 
Project Manager 
Dakota Access, LLC 
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Jack.edwards@energytransfer.com  
(844) 708-2639 - voice  
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McPherson County Auditor  
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(605) 439-3314 - voice 

Mr. Keith Schurr 
Edmunds County Auditor  
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Keith.schurr@state.sd.us  
(605) 426-6762 - voice 

Ms. Kelly Toennies 
Faulk County Auditor  
PO Box 309 
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Kelly.toennies@state.sd.us  
(605) 598-6224 - voice 
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210 E. Seventh Ave. 
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Beadle County Auditor  
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auditor@beadlesd.org  
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Jennifer.albrecht@state.sd.us  
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200 E. Center St. 
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auditor@lincolncountysd.org 
(605) 764-2581 - voice 
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Campbell County Auditor 
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Mound City, SD 57646 
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karla.engle@state.sd.us 
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Mr. Scott Pedersen 
Chairman 
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Attorney  
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Mr. Steve Harper 
General Manager 
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(605) 229-4749 - voice 
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rlkfarms@gmail.com 
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Mr. Bret Merkle - Representing Pente Farms, LLC; KKKP Property, LLLP; Pederson 
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Merkle Law Firm 
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(605) 212-9256 - voice 

Ms. Marilyn J. Murray 
1416 S. Larkspur Trl. 
Sioux Falls, SD  57106 
murrayma1@sio.midco.net 
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Mr. William Haugen 
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Mr. Orrin E. Geide 
46134 263rd St. 
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court_walker@hotmail.com  
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Ms. Diane Best 
Attorney 
City of Sioux Falls 
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Mr. Charles J. Johnson 
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Mr. Paul A Nelsen 
46248 W. Shore Pl. 
Hartford, SD  57033 
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27893 244th St. 
Draper, SD  57531 
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Tea, SD 57064 
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